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LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH
Landessportleiter fur Gewehr Wolfgang Rahberger Wotzling 17 3233 Kilb
rahberger.wolfgang@aon.at Ispl-lgkk@lsvnoe.at Handy: 0664 /4625066

WEDEROSTERREICH

Ergebnis
Landesmeisterschaft 100m 2016

Prottes, 07. 08. 2016

Juniorinnen
. 022 Pribitzer Marlene SG OMV Prottes 93 95 96 96 - - 380
Manner
. 020 Karner Andreas SV Lilienfeld 85 94 95 091 - - 365
. 014 Gansch Leopold HSV St. Pélten 89 84 92 97 - - 362
Frauen
. 012 Hermanek Angelika HSV St. Pélten 83 93 93 94 - - 363
. 004 Feilhammer Franziska SG OMV Prottes 86 89 92 88 - - 355
Senioren 1
005 Regner Wolfgang SG OMYV Prottes 90 90 94 90 - - 364
023 Péchhacker Franz SG Raika Gostling 93 91 84 91 - - 359
. 006 Pribitzer Herbert SG OMV Prottes 83 78 75 88 - - 324

Seniorinnen 1
. 016 Hipfinger Maria SG OMYV Prottes 76 79 87 78 - - 320
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007 Surek Franz

Prottes, 07. 08. 2016

015 Gottschalk Harald SG OMV Prottes
013 Paternoster Franz
011 Reichl Norbert

017 Klemisch Johann
024 Gruber Christian Peter SV Lilienfeld

HSV St. Polten
SG OMV Prottes

SG OMV Prottes

1. SG OMYV Prottes 1
Regner Wolfgang
Pribitzer Marlene
Reichl Norbert

2. HSV St. Polten
Hermanek Angelika
Paternoster Franz
Gansch Leopold

3. SG OMV Prottes 2
Pribitzer Herbert
Hipfinger Maria
Gottschalk Harald

Senioren 2

89
83
90

Klosterneuburger SV 80

76
74

88
84
86
90
73
75

Allgemein

364
380
335

363
337
362

324
320
343

90
83
83
82
87
76

1079

1062

987

76
87
76
77
78
78

343
337
335
329
314
303



